BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES -~ AUTHORIZATION TO ADVERTISE AND AWARD A CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK CONTRACT FOR MAJOR

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SYSTEMSRENOVATION OF THE SAN DIEGO CENTRAL JAIL AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 1)

ATTACHMENTS:

Attachment A: Notice of Exemption

oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services

Approval Signature

Signature Verification
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Warks Wedred

Allen Hunsberger (Feb 12, 025 09:08 PST)

Frank R Motley

Frank R. Motley (Feb 12,2025 12:2?3/PST)
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Andfew Strong (Feb 12,2025 16:15 PST)

Matthew O'Sullivan
E-signed 2025-02-12 09:12AM PST

Matthew.0&#39;Sullivan@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2025-02-12 09:28AM PST

Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-02-12 09:07AM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-02-12 09:02AM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-02-12 09:19AM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-02-12 09:08AM PST
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Frank R. Motley
E-signed 2025-02-12 12:26PM PST
frank.motley@sdsheriff.org

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-02-12 04:15PM PST
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




